4. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2021

Datum:
Ergebnis
Anzahl der Starter

Platz Nr. UCI-Code

1 26 GER2012
2 28 GER2008
3 29 GER2008
4 27 GER2011
5 32 GER2015
6 37 GER2011
7 34 GER2014
8 38 GER2015
Ergebnis

Platz Nr. UCI-Code

09.10.2021
Anfanger/U9
9

Name
ZEIN
JANZEN
WALTHER
JANZEN
HORX
QUAAS
HELLER
POSER

uo

Name

1 10 GER20130126 NEUMANN

09.10.2021

Vorname
Ben

Leon
Linus
Elias
Thilo
Luis
Niklas
Otto

Vorname
Clemens

Verein

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SV Aufbau Altenburg
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

2013 und janger
Verein

SV Aufbau Altenburg

www.ssv-gera.de

250m st. Scratch
Zeit  Platz Platz
28,83 1 1
28,85 2 2
30,42 4 3
29,99 3 4
38,41 6 5
32,72 5 7
42,53 7 6
46,62 8 dns

250m st. Scratch
Zeit  Platz Platz
31,91 1 1



4. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2021

Datum 09.10.2021
Ergebnis U1l
Anzahl der Starter 6
100m fl.

Platz Nr. UCI Name Vorname Verein UCI-ID Zeit Pl. PI. ges.
1 65 GER20110514  WIENCEK Lucia SSV Gera 1990 10099583820 dnf dnf 4 dnf
1 66 GER2011 SULECK Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 10099734269 8,42 1 1 2
2 61 GER20110516  FALK Frederik SSV Gera 1990 10115426546 8,96 2 2 4
3 67 GER2011 WAGNER Matti SV Aufbau Altenburg 10117896612 9,48 4 3 7
4 62 GER20110228 GRAHMANN Fabian SSV Gera 1990 10113675391 9,27 3 5 8
5 60 GER20110705 KUNZE Vincent 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 10109888553 10,18 5 dns dnf

09.10.2021 www.ssv-gera.de



4. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2021

Ergebnis

Datum

Anzahl der Starter

Platz

1

BVONOUAWNK

Nr.

69

UCI-Code
GER2010

GER2009
GER2009
GER2009
GER2010
GER2009
GER2010
GER2010
GER2010
GER2010
GER2010

09.10.2021
u13
11
Name Vorname
WOLTER Leonie
JERZYNA Felix
DREBEL Eric
MEINHOLD Thorben
BREHME Tim Niklas
PLOG Adrian
MULLER John
KRONER Paul
WEIB Leonard
HANZ Eric
BOBER Louis
09.10.2021

Verein
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-WeiB Meiningen
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10086991196

10071992471
10105809196
10065489128
10090125613
10072007326
10120412548
10109969486
10104344294
10086981601
10097393539

100m fl.

Zeit
dnf

7,20
7,91
7,83
7,96
8,43
8,36
8,67
9,05
9,79
9,32
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4. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2021

Datum
Ergebnis

Anzahl der Starter

Platz Nr. UCI-Code

WNR

50 GER20070605
57 GER20070203
59 GER20080307
60 GER20070405
00 GER20070706
56 GER20070808
GER20070808
54 GER20071130
65 GER20080211
63 GER20080901
62 GER20080616
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19
18]
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58 GER20081001
68 GER20081209
70 GER20081209

GER2006

09.10.2021
u1s

15

Name

GENTZIK
WEIHER
WEIHER

ALBERSDORFER
GEIBLER
JERZYNA
KERNDT
WIENCEK
FIEDLER
ENGEL
BRUNNERT
RUPPELT
KRASEMANN
KOLLING

SHUKALOV

09.10.2021

Vorname

Isabelle
Tabea
Undine

Enzo
Bruno
Max
Bruno
Enzo
Lucas
Adrian
Leon
Finn Joshua
Falk
Max

Stoyan

Verein

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990
SV Jena-Zwatzen
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10052815672
10104323682
10105192137

10036439648
10036438133
10054456992
10076657565
10045783273
10036437426
10036439345
10096598644
10107229844
10054476800
10072007528

10052875589

500m
Zeit

43,42
51,63
51,04

38,12
40,39
41,01
40,90
40,70
38,95
44,18
43,93
41,29
50,22
46,42

44,61
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